
1R 2R 3R QF SF

1
3 6-1
W.O

1
6-1

5
6-2 5

6-1

1
7-5

9
9 6-4
6-1

12
7-5

11
6-2 12

6-0

14
14 7-6(5)
6-2

18
6-2

16
6-2 18

6-4

19
19 6-0
W.O

19
21 6-2
6-1

19
6-0

23
W.O 25

6-2

T3

南部TC

シャープラン

連弾

STP

高松

我流

チームMADA

サントピア

高松

光TC

フリー

コートピア大泉

タウンテニス

フリー

高松

フリー

25 堀口真由美

南部TC

スヌーピー

パレット

高松

タウンテニス

ﾊﾟｰｸTC

光TC

フリー

菊池綾夏

濱本良子

三ノ上靖子

原史穂

岸田澄子

西脇真理

浜本弥恵

金子麗華

杉本舞子

五味雅子

芦田玲子

古藤まり

竹之内裕子

松本美樹

本橋昌子

村本千春

長田美由紀

布山恵津子

10

11

12

重南はるみ

平岡恵美6

5

7

8

23

24

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

女子シングルス①

1

2

3

4

浅野里子

醍醐史

中川雅子

江南容子

１２日：土支田庭球場

9



SF QF 3R 2R 1R

27
W.O 27

6-1
30
6-2

30
30 W.O
6-2

37
6-1

34
W.O 34

7-5
37
6-0

36
37 W.O
6-0

38
6-2 39

7-5
38
6-1

41 41
6-2 6-4

49
6-4

46
6-2 46

6-0
49
6-0

48
49 6-5
6-1

フリー

連弾

タウンテニス

ウィン

パーク

高松

フリー

シャープラン

フリー

高松

フリー

フリー

チームMADA

南部TC

高松

フリー

ﾃﾆｽｽｸｳｪｱ石神井

高松奈津子

小川恵子

吉木寿子

丸山直子

東江靖子

本田麻子

南部TC

S.T.P

フリー

江本智子

鎌田洋

岡本圭子

翁長明子

村上尚美

森浩子

女子シングルス②

村井千恵

池田理奈

栗原直子

加藤さよ子

山本静代

島津尚美

金子裕美

堀美和子

日紫喜香

近藤美也子

本橋貴子 タウンテニス

フリー

TOP氷川台

１２日：土支田庭球場

丸山麻衣

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37我流庭球塾

38

39

40

41

42

48

49

43

44

45

46

47


